
 1000*

 1500

 1400
 2500

 350

 2100

 510*

 1500

 2000

 1100

 820

 690

 1600

 14000

 17000

 9400

 7400

 1700

 720

 3600

 250

 1400

 2100

 4400

 4400

 3800

 3200*

 6600

 8700

 2900
 20000

 970

 4100

 10000

 8500

 5700*

 7900

 2500

 1800

 170  2300

 3200

 4800

 1500

 2300

 1000*

 1500

 1500

 3500

 1600

 2100

 3000

 4300

 5800

 4100

 1300

 540

 750

 800

 340

 1700

 1100

 610

 1500

 1400*

 1300  2100

 1500

 920*

PLAINS

PLEASANT

SOUTHSIDE

BATESVILLE

TROUGH
OIL

MAGNESS

NEWARK

MOOREFIELD

CAVE CITY

ROCK
SULPHUR

CUSHMAN

_______LEGEND

* = COUNT MADE IN ADJOINING COUNTY

DAILY TRAFFIC ESTIMATES

PREPARED BY AHTD/SIR/TIS 4-1-2015

2013 ANNUAL AVERAGE
2014 ANNUAL AVERAGE


